
UNC Wilmington (4-2) -vs- High Point (1-3-1)
9/15/2002 at High Point, N.C. (Albion-Millis Stadiu)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/15/2002
Attendance: 104
Stadium: Albion-Millis Stadiu
Officials: Referee, Mike Farkas   Asst. Referee, Lin Gerringer   Craig
Wolfe   Timekeeper, Gerritt Smith   Scorer, Lee Owen   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 2 2 4
High Point 0 0 0

UNC Wilmington 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 MARSHALL, Sara 0 0 0 0 0
3 TRUDA, Jen 0 0 0 0 0
6 GONZALEZ, Erin 1 0 0 1 0
10 KNOBLICH, Jen 1 1 0 0 0
15 LUNDBERG, Stephanie 1 0 0 0 0
17 BARTUCCA, Jenn 0 0 0 0 0
18 MENGLE, Kristine 1 0 0 1 0
22 STRICKLAND, Blair 5 2 1 0 0
23 WEAVER, Ann 7 3 2 0 0
24 STRONG, Emily 0 0 0 0 0

GK 30 WILSON, Rachael 0 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

0 HAMMER, Danielle 0 0 0 0 0
5 HARRIS, Megan 0 0 0 0 0
7 SCREEN, Colleen 0 0 0 0 0
16 MOLININI, Becky 1 0 0 0 0
19 HAUPTMANN, Mindy 1 1 0 0 0
20 SATALOFF, Laura 0 0 0 0 0
21 RENKIN, Caroline 1 1 1 0 0
25 PEARSALL, Anna 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 8 4 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 HAMMER, Danielle 15:04 0 0
30 WILSON, Rachael 74:56 0 3

Totals 0 3

High Point 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 NOEL, Courtney 0 0 0 0 0
5 WILLIAMS, Wendy 0 0 0 0 0
6 SVENSSON, Lena 2 0 0 0 0
9 PARRADO, Chelsi 0 0 0 0 0
10 EVANS, Jen 0 0 0 0 0
11 SVENSSON, Anni 1 0 0 0 0
13 MOENTER, Stacey 0 0 0 0 0
16 BADER, Carolyn 3 0 0 0 0
17 LANHAM, Emily 3 2 0 0 0
18 MOENTER, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 0
21 SMITH, Gwen 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 MUSCOLINA, Kerry 0 0 0 0 0
4 WOLF, Tanya 0 0 0 0 0
7 DISALVO-WALSH, Lori 0 0 0 0 0
8 MORK, Beth 2 1 0 0 0
12 MAZEIKA, Eileen 0 0 0 0 0
15 HAYS, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 3 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 NOEL, Courtney 90:00 4 4

Totals 4 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 10 9 19
High Point 6 5 11

Saves By Period
UNC Wilmington 2 1 3
High Point 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 6 4 10
High Point 0 4 4

Fouls By Period
UNC Wilmington 9 2 11
High Point 3 3 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:14 UNCW WEAVER, Ann MENGLE, Kristine redirected pass from 4 yds away
28:31 UNCW RENKIN, Caroline 25 yds away from left side, hit post, we
54:07 UNCW WEAVER, Ann off deflection by keeper in front of goa
68:44 UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair GONZALEZ, Erin from just outside 6 yd box on breakaway



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 UNCW WILSON, Rachael at goalie for UNC Wilmington.
00:00 HPU NOEL, Courtney at goalie for High Point.
01:35 UNCW Shot by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair WIDE.
01:58 HPU Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily, SAVE WILSON, Rachael.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
03:38 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair.
07:40 UNCW Shot by UNCW WEAVER, Ann BLOCKED.
08:11 UNCW Offside against UNC Wilmington.
09:41 UNCW Shot by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair HIGH.
10:26 UNCW Shot by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine WIDE.
10:30 HPU HPU substitution: MAZEIKA, Eileen for SVENSSON, Anni.
11:32 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair.
12:44 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW KNOBLICH, Jen.
13:14 UNCW GOAL by UNCW WEAVER, Ann (FIRST GOAL), Assist by MENGLE, Kristine.

UNC Wilmington 1, High Point 0
-- UNCW *redirected pass from 4 yds away
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
15:39 HPU HPU substitution: MORK, Beth for MOENTER, Stacey.
15:53 HPU HPU substitution: DISALVO-WALSH, Lori for EVANS, Jen.
16:12 UNCW UNCW substitution: RENKIN, Caroline for MENGLE, Kristine.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
16:42 HPU Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily WIDE.
19:19 HPU Shot by HPU BADER, Carolyn WIDE.
20:04 UNCW Shot by UNCW WEAVER, Ann, SAVE NOEL, Courtney.
20:28 HPU HPU substitution: HAYS, Ryan for LANHAM, Emily.
21:30 UNCW UNCW substitution: MENGLE, Kristine for KNOBLICH, Jen.
21:53 HPU Offside against High Point.
22:54 HPU Shot by HPU MORK, Beth, SAVE WILSON, Rachael.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
24:30 HPU Shot by HPU SVENSSON, Lena WIDE.
24:38 HPU HPU substitution: WOLF, Tanya for PARRADO, Chelsi.
24:52 HPU HPU substitution: MOENTER, Stacey for DISALVO-WALSH, Lori.
25:00 UNCW UNCW substitution: KNOBLICH, Jen for LUNDBERG, Stephanie.
28:31 UNCW GOAL by UNCW RENKIN, Caroline.

UNC Wilmington 2, High Point 0
-- UNCW *25 yds away from left side, hit post, went in
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
29:22 UNCW Shot by UNCW KNOBLICH, Jen, SAVE NOEL, Courtney.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
32:38 HPU HPU substitution: LANHAM, Emily for WOLF, Tanya.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
36:30 UNCW UNCW substitution: LUNDBERG, Stephanie for RENKIN, Caroline.
37:32 UNCW Shot by UNCW WEAVER, Ann BLOCKED.
37:39 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair.
38:00 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair.
39:03 UNCW UNCW substitution: HARRIS, Megan for KNOBLICH, Jen.
39:21 HPU HPU substitution: EVANS, Jen for BADER, Carolyn.
39:46 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW BARTUCCA, Jenn.
40:44 UNCW Shot by UNCW MOLININI, Becky HIGH.
42:25 HPU Shot by HPU SVENSSON, Lena HIGH.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:33 UNCW Shot by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair, SAVE NOEL, Courtney.



-- HPU Foul on High Point.
49:18 UNCW Shot by UNCW LUNDBERG, Stephanie WIDE.
49:27 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW BARTUCCA, Jenn.
49:51 UNCW Shot by UNCW GONZALEZ, Erin WIDE.
50:04 UNCW UNCW substitution: KNOBLICH, Jen for GONZALEZ, Erin.
50:20 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW BARTUCCA, Jenn.
52:15 HPU Corner kick by HPU HAYS, Ryan.
52:54 HPU Shot by HPU MORK, Beth HIGH.
52:57 UNCW UNCW substitution: GONZALEZ, Erin for STRICKLAND, Blair.
54:07 UNCW GOAL by UNCW WEAVER, Ann.

UNC Wilmington 3, High Point 0
-- UNCW *off deflection by keeper in front of goal
56:12 UNCW UNCW substitution: PEARSALL, Anna for MENGLE, Kristine.
56:49 UNCW Shot by UNCW WEAVER, Ann WIDE.
57:45 HPU HPU substitution: EVANS, Jen for MORK, Beth.
57:47 HPU HPU substitution: BADER, Carolyn for SMITH, Gwen.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
60:37 HPU Shot by HPU BADER, Carolyn HIGH.
63:06 UNCW Shot by UNCW WEAVER, Ann WIDE.
63:42 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW LUNDBERG, Stephanie.
64:07 UNCW UNCW substitution: MENGLE, Kristine for LUNDBERG, Stephanie.
64:11 UNCW UNCW substitution: STRICKLAND, Blair for HARRIS, Megan.
64:16 HPU HPU substitution: MORK, Beth for PARRADO, Chelsi.
64:53 UNCW Shot by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair HIGH.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
68:09 UNCW UNCW substitution: HAUPTMANN, Mindy for PEARSALL, Anna.
68:44 UNCW GOAL by UNCW STRICKLAND, Blair, Assist by GONZALEZ, Erin.

UNC Wilmington 4, High Point 0
-- UNCW *from just outside 6 yd box on breakaway
68:57 HPU HPU substitution: PARRADO, Chelsi for SVENSSON, Lena.
-- UNCW Foul on UNC Wilmington.
69:06 UNCW UNCW substitution: HARRIS, Megan for GONZALEZ, Erin.
69:13 UNCW UNCW substitution: LUNDBERG, Stephanie for WEAVER, Ann.
69:38 HPU Shot by HPU SVENSSON, Anni WIDE.
70:20 HPU Corner kick by HPU MUSCOLINA, Kerry.
70:35 HPU HPU substitution: SMITH, Gwen for MAZEIKA, Eileen.
70:41 HPU HPU substitution: MUSCOLINA, Kerry for BADER, Carolyn.
72:38 HPU Corner kick by HPU MUSCOLINA, Kerry.
73:24 UNCW Corner kick by UNCW BARTUCCA, Jenn.
73:47 HPU Shot by HPU LANHAM, Emily, SAVE WILSON, Rachael.
74:18 HPU Corner kick by HPU MUSCOLINA, Kerry.
74:56 UNCW HAMMER, Danielle at goalie for UNC Wilmington.
75:15 UNCW UNCW substitution: SATALOFF, Laura for STRICKLAND, Blair.
75:19 UNCW UNCW substitution: SCREEN, Colleen for KNOBLICH, Jen.
75:27 UNCW UNCW substitution: MOLININI, Becky for MENGLE, Kristine.
75:35 UNCW UNCW substitution: PEARSALL, Anna for STRONG, Emily.
-- HPU Foul on High Point.
76:41 UNCW UNCW substitution: STRONG, Emily for BARTUCCA, Jenn.
79:57 UNCW Offside against UNC Wilmington.
81:27 HPU HPU substitution: MAZEIKA, Eileen for WILLIAMS, Wendy.
81:33 HPU HPU substitution: HAYS, Ryan for EVANS, Jen.
81:37 HPU HPU substitution: BADER, Carolyn for SVENSSON, Anni.
83:21 UNCW Offside against UNC Wilmington.
86:45 HPU Shot by HPU BADER, Carolyn HIT CROSSBAR.
89:11 UNCW Shot by UNCW HAUPTMANN, Mindy, SAVE NOEL, Courtney.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


